Auto

12 Total lewis

9 10 11

8

Name
Andrew Paugels
Al Henning

$90

87

$60

86

85

Baha Nasif

82

Alex Gilmaster

79
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73

Kevin Dobson
Tanner Kuehl
John Persons

8

6

Michael Martin
Kurt Kuehl

Mike Pascavius

8

Mark Bachhuber
Shawn Carlson

Tom Schell
Josh Harris

Tayyib Ciftci

Tayyib Ciftci

$90

Fred Krause

$60

7

Lewis Cassellius
Dave Ryun

Tom McCullick
Gary Vick

Kevin Edwards

9

Steven Krueger

Steve Nevin

73

73

Larry Johnson
Greg Royce
Jason Thorn

Bill Teoli

71

71

70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67

Fred Melius
Joe Endres

Calvin Walter
Ray Leggate

Todd Weltzien

Zach Gilmaster

$90

9

David Wacholtz
Josh Johnson
John Frye

$60

Matt Swofford
Mitch Linehan
Matt Pieper

Bill Duckwitz

66
66
65
64
63

7

Jay Christianson

Dave Cutsforth

5

Brad Bechthold
Chris Kietrys

Gordy Weber



63

John Kohler

62
61

Clark Gabrilska
Todd Turcotte
Gary Dorn

61

59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
55
54
53
52
52
50

Larry Harwood
Jeff Biegel

Josh Brown

$90

4

Dave Linderholm
Bill Layman

$60

Brian Krueger

7

Mike Linehan Sr
Scott Seguin
Jim Murray

Mike Linehan Jr
Ron Hoag

4

Mike Steininger
Kevin Krause

Misty Johnson

50
48

3

Michael Carroll
Larry Bartz

44
41

2

Gary Carpenter
Brian Krause

40

Danny Papuga
Linda Linehan
Dan Papuga

30
25
24

Laura Papuga



Name
Baha Nasif
Michael Martin
Matt Pieper
Jay Christianson
Brian Reilly
Kaleb Dobson
John Person
Al Henning
Chris Kietrys
Scott Seguin
Dave Cutsforth
Lewis Casellius
Fred Melius
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80
79
74
73
73
71
70
70
67
65
61
59
57

lewis

<

O XK oI ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥Kx K ¥ <

$66
$44



100 target sporting clays gift certificate
Todd Weltzein
Bill Teoli

Gordy Weber
Tanner Kuehl
Alex Gilmaster
Joe Endres
Mark Bacchuber
Gary Vick

Jim Murray
Chris Kietrys

5 Pheasant Hunt
Baha Nasif

Jay Christianson

Kurt Kuehl

Michael Martin

Mike Pascavius



